
Bank Name Email
Bank of Clarke Katrina Pike kpike@bankofclarke.com
Bank of Clarke Christy Schoeneman cschoeneman@bankofclarke.com
Burke and Herbert Bank Greg Mellors gmellors@burkeandherbertbank.com
Burke & Herbert Bank Kelly Moran kmoran@summitfgi.com
Burke & Herbert Bank Phil Quintana pquintana@summitfgi.com
Burke & Herbert Bank Seth Feibelman sfeibelman@burkeandherbertbank.com
Burke & Herbert Bank Roth Carroll rcarroll@burkeandherbertbank.com
Burke & Herbert Bank Jeff Rouse jrouse@burkeandherbertbank.com
C&F Bank Liliana Mori lmori@cffc.com
Chain Bridge Bank, N.A. Heidi Cleric hcleric@chainbridgebank.com
Chain Bridge Bank, N.A. Guy Brewer gbrewer@chainbridgebank.com
Chesapeake Bank Kimberly Edmonds kedmonds@ches.bank
First Bank, Virginia Amy Murray amurray@fbvirginia.com
First National Bank Dana Heaphy danaheaphy@1stnatbk.com
First National Bank Janie Faris janiefaris@1stnatbk.com
First National Bank Krystal Harris krystalharris@1stnatbk.com
First National Bank Beth Cox bethcox@1stnatbk.com
First National Bank Sheena Gillispie sheenagillispie@1stnatbk.com
Pendleton Community Bank Aaron Green agreen@yourbank.com
Pendleton Community Bank Monika Marshall mmarshall@yourbank.com
Pendleton Community Bank Kelsey Dean kdean@yourbank.com
Pendleton Community Bank Sage Massie smassie@yourbank.com
Southern Bank and Trust Company Darian Fisher darian.fisher@southernbank.com
TowneBank Meredith Elliott meredith.elliott@townebank.net
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